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There are 13 questions in this booklet. 

Answer ALL questions. 

The use of calculators is not allowed. 

Name: _____ .....__ _______ ( 

Class: 5. ( ) 

Parent's Signature: ______ _ 

Section 

A 

) 
B 

C 

TOTAL 

Possible 
Marks 

7 

7 

11 

25 

This question paper consists of 8 printed pages. (Inclusive of cover page) 

Marks 
Obtained 

















SCHOOL : 
LEVEL 
SUBJECT : 
TERM 

 

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL 
PRIMARY 5 
SCIENCE 
WEIGHTED BITE-SIZED ASSESSMENT ONE 
(2025) 

 

Q1 Q2 

4 4 

Q6} 18 X 6 000 = 108 000 

Q7} 3.44 = 3 44 

100 

= 3 11

25 

2 4 14 12 

QS} 3 + 7 
= 

21 + 21 
26 

Q9} 

= 
21 

= 12.. 
21 

� x2= 10 
12 12 
1 2 
-X2 = -
3 3 

10
+�-

10 8 

12 3 
-

12 + 12
18 =
12 

=1� 
12 

= 1 l.
2 

Q5 

1 

Pg 1 

1 

Ans: 1-m 
2 










